Rnk Comp Last

1

©oOo~NO U~ WN

53
190
79
145
156
82
47
166
2
90
38
182
211
67
46
130
202
75
138
198
110
87
148
106
102

168
93
147
178
161
172
151
56
127
29
10
179
170
35
86
167
135
123
214
136
193
39
191
164
203
28
124
59
152
80

Emmons
Tanoue
Hall
Parker
Rawlings
Hansen
Dickinson
Santelli
Abalo
Hess
Csenge
Sprecher
Wollizer
Franz
Dickey
Monto
Wallace
Gray
Niefer
Uptagrafft
Kulbacki
Hein
Pestilli
Karacsonyi
Johnson
Albright
Schreuder
Huckaby
Pennington
Smith
Roland
Sherry
Pueppke
Everson
Meyer
Butler
Ayala
Snider
Sejkora
Clark
Hartless
Savage
Neish
McDermott
Young *
Nenson
Trickett
Daniels
Thompson
Ryle
Ware
Bures
McGough
Field
Purdy
Hall

First
Matt
Ryan
Jonathan
Jason
Matt

Are
Michael
Thomas
Christopher
Wesley
Tom
David
Bryant
Scott
Michael
Thomas
Matthew
Hank
Cory
Eric
Michael
Joseph
Vincent
Alex
James H
Josh
Drew
Phillip
James
Kyle
Andrew
Tim
Matthew
Patrick
Kasey
Soren
Armando
PJ

Clint
James
Jeff
Matt
Adam
Matt

lan
Justin
Kevin
Charles
Thomas
Taylor
Jesse
Cole
Conlan
Elliott
Jay
Joseph

USA Shooting 3xAir
December 3, 2006 Day 3

10m Air Rifle Men

Age Cat D1 F1 Tl D2
595 105.0 700.0 598

591 102.7 693.7 591

J1 U 596 101.8 697.8 588
596 104.2 700.2 596

U 591 104.9 695.9 596

V 593 103.5 696.5 592

Ji 587 100.2 687.2 587
Ji 588 102.2 690.2 584
J1 U 590 103.3 693.3 587
Ji 586 103.5 689.5 596
J1 U 588 100.7 688.7 586
585 586

J1 U 583 581
J2 575 579
DIS 595 590

DIS 589 593

589 101.1 690.1 593

572 584

V 583 582

586 589

J2 584 583
583 585

574 579

J1 U 574 574
582 584

U 585 580

Ji 566 582
J1 U 586 1015 687.5 588
J1 565 566
Ji 576 586
J1 U 571 586
J3 581 583
J2 564 570
J2 538 555
J1 U 565 571
J3 569 573
568 574

J2 568 565
Ji 584 574
J2 575 569
554 564

J2 565 552
V 563 557

J2 VvV 551 567
J2 569 578
J1 V 562 552
Ji 562 562
553 555

S 562 555
Ji 525 539
Ji 547 532
J2 543 554
J3 545 563
J2 VvV 540 549
S 497 531
J1 U 591 101.6 692.6 589

F2 T2
105.3 703.3
103.6 694.6
104.7 692.7
102.4 698.4
101.4 697.4
103.1 695.1
101.5 688.5

100.6 687.6
102.4 698.4
102.1 688.1

100.9 693.9

100.6 689.6

103.0 691.0

98.6 684.6

101.0 690.0

SO

10.5

10.0

D3
599
596
595
594
593
593
593
592
588
588
589
591
587
586
595
595
590
590
586
585
584
584
583
581
581
581
579
579
579
578
577
577
574
572
572
571
571
569
565
565
565
562
560
560
560
558
557
554
551
549
546
545
538
536
522

DQ

F3
105.1
103.8
102.9
102.9
103.2
101.1
100.0
100.5
103.7
102.4
100.1
97.7
100.1
99.0

T3
704.1
699.8
697.9
696.9
696.2
694.1
693.0
692.5
691.7
690.4
689.1
688.7
687.1
685.0

Day 123
1792.0
1778.0
1779.0
1786.0
1780.0
1778.0
1767.0
1764.0
1765.0
1770.0
1763.0
1762.0
1751.0
1740.0
1780.0
1777.0
1772.0
1746.0
1751.0
1760.0
1751.0
1752.0
1736.0
1729.0
1747.0
1746.0
1727.0
1753.0
1710.0
1740.0
1734.0
1741.0
1708.0
1665.0
1708.0
1713.0
1713.0
1702.0
1723.0
1709.0
1683.0
1679.0
1680.0
1678.0
1707.0
1672.0
1681.0
1662.0
1668.0
1613.0
1625.0
1642.0
1646.0
1625.0
1550.0

F12
210.3
206.3
206.5
206.6
206.3
206.6
201.7
102.2
203.9
205.9
202.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
202.0
0.0
0.0
100.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
204.5
0.0
0.0
98.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
202.6

Total
2002.3
1984.3
1985.5
1992.6
1986.3
1984.6
1968.7
1866.2
1968.9
1975.9
1965.8
1762.0
1751.0
1740.0
1780.0
1777.0
1974.0
1746.0
1751.0
1860.6
1751.0
1752.0
1736.0
1729.0
1747.0
1746.0
1727.0
1957.5
1710.0
1740.0
1832.6
1741.0
1708.0
1665.0
1708.0
1713.0
1713.0
1702.0
1723.0
1709.0
1683.0
1679.0
1680.0
1678.0
1707.0
1672.0
1681.0
1662.0
1668.0
1613.0
1625.0
1642.0
1646.0
1625.0
1550.0
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112
32
16
51
91

181
68

146

114
14

132

111
99

100
65

133
34
18

158

187
41
58
63

206

120

197

143

119
21
19

116
81

213
72
54
84

144
24

107
23

125

205
83
208
201
219
97
209
115
200
210
37
12
195
66
194
71
122
70
64

Kurkova
Caruso
Beyerle
Dove
Hicks
Sowash
Furrer
Pason
LaFond
Bergman
Morrill
Kunzelman
Jasis
Jeffries
Fong
Morrissey
Chrostowski
Blakeslee
Riford
Sullivan
Dardas
Fehlings
Fong
Welsh
Lorenzen
Underwood
Palomba
Lorenzen
Boucherie
Bohren

Le Compte
Hamulas
Wood
Gorin
English
Harrington
Paper
Broeker
Kim
Brewer
McGough
Angeli
Weiss *
Hansen
Wilson
Vollmer
Beaman
Jackson
Wilson-Anders
Lane

Van Bogaert
Winstead
Costello
Beard
Trisdale
Franz
Trisdale
Gentemann
Mahloch
Garbina
Fong

First

First
Katy
Emily
Jamie
Kelly
Morgan
Amy
Amanda
Jennifer
Elisha
Sarah
Meghann
Lisa
Jessica
Amanda
Sandra
Caitlin
Kim
Sarah
Simone
Lauren
Andrea
Kristina
Abigail
Chelsea
Jennifer
Stacy
Jessica
Erin
Brandy
Michelle
Nicole
Cindy
Sommer
Tanya
Megan
Katherine
Emily
Sarah
Joyce
Mary Beth
Ryann
Leslie
Kirsten
Kelsey
ReAnn
Diana
Kari
Ashley
Cassandra
Ashley
Katherine
Cathy
Christine
Taylor
Samantha
Kayla
Chiara
Christy
Sheena
Jennifer
Danielle

Age Cat D1
Age Cat D1
V 398

397

394

391

385

U 392

J2 390
Jl U 391
J1 393
U 387

Ji 389
Jl U 384
Jl1 U 394
Jl1 U 380
J2 381
J2 392
Jl1 U 392
393

Jl U 386
Jl U 385
J2 389
U 390

Jl U 387
Jl U 383
U 388

U 391

U 385

Jl U 381
U 384

388

U 385

VvV 382

382

Jl1 U 383
J2 382
Jl U 387
Jl1 U 389
Ji 380
J2 382
Jl U 382
J2 376
J1 U 384
Jl U 386
J3 376
J3 380
J1i 379
385

Jl U 375
J2 VvV 383
Ji 377
Jl U 371
375

Jl1 U 378
J2 375
J3 372
J3 371
J3 367
Ji 366
J2 367
J2 368
J2 367

F1

December 3, 2006 Day 3

T1

D2

F2

T2

USA Shooting 3xAir

10m Air Rifle Women

F1
104.3
103.0
101.3

103.6

101.6
99.9
99.0

99.7

102.8

100.2

100.8
102.6

102.1

T1
502.3
500.0
495.3

495.6
491.6
490.9
492.0

488.7

496.8

492.2

492.8
495.6

491.1

SO

3 9.

3 10

D2
397
400
396
389
385
392
386
392
388
391
381
392
390
378
387
389
389
385
389
392
387
394
388
388
387
386
385
388
389
380
388
384
384
383
387
381
383
383
384
384
388
379
384
380
383
375
378
387
384
380
379
378
379
376
382
378
374
376
370
363
372

F2
103.9
103.9
103.0

102.4

100.8

101.1

100.9

101.3

99.6

98.7

101.8
1011

97.6
99.4
96.9

SO

T2
500.9
503.9
499.0

494.4

492.8

492.1

492.9

491.3

488.6

487.7

490.8
493.1

491.6
487.4
484.9

D3

D3
399
395
394
393
396
393
396
393
392
393
393
390
390
390
391
387
387
392
390
388
387
383
389
383
392
388
390
390
386
390
383
389
388
388
385
385
378
386
383
383
384
384
376
387
380
388
379
379
371
375
381
377
373
376
372
375
376
374
378
365
354

F3

F3
103.5
103.2
104.0
103.6
100.6
102.3
98.5
101.0
101.3
99.6
99.6
102.3
102.2
101.8
98.7

T3

T3
502.5
498.2
498.0
496.6
496.6
495.3
494.5
494.0
493.3
492.6
492.6
492.3
492.2
491.8
489.7

Day 123

SO

10.4
9.3

10.5
10.1

F12

Day 123
1194.0
1192.0
1184.0
1173.0
1166.0
1177.0
1172.0
1176.0
1173.0
1171.0
1163.0
1166.0
1174.0
1148.0
1159.0
1168.0
1168.0
1170.0
1165.0
1165.0
1163.0
1167.0
1164.0
1154.0
1167.0
1165.0
1160.0
1159.0
1159.0
1158.0
1156.0
1155.0
1154.0
1154.0
1154.0
1153.0
1150.0
1149.0
1149.0
1149.0
1148.0
1147.0
1146.0
1143.0
1143.0
1142.0
1142.0
1141.0
1138.0
1132.0
1131.0
1130.0
1130.0
1127.0
1126.0
1124.0
1117.0
1116.0
1115.0
1096.0
1093.0

Total

F 1&2
208.2
206.9
204.3
0.0
0.0
206.0
101.6
200.7
99.0
101.1
99.7
100.9
204.1
0.0
0.0
199.8
199.5
102.6
101.8
1011
102.1
97.6
99.4
96.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total
1402.2
1398.9
1388.3
1173.0
1166.0
1383.0
1273.6
1376.7
1272.0
1272.1
1262.7
1266.9
1378.1
1148.0
1159.0
1367.8
1367.5
1272.6
1266.8
1266.1
1265.1
1264.6
1263.4
1250.9
1167.0
1165.0
1160.0
1159.0
1159.0
1158.0
1156.0
1155.0
1154.0
1154.0
1154.0
1153.0
1150.0
1149.0
1149.0
1149.0
1148.0
1147.0
1146.0
1143.0
1143.0
1142.0
1142.0
1141.0
1138.0
1132.0
1131.0
1130.0
1130.0
1127.0
1126.0
1124.0
1117.0
1116.0
1115.0
1096.0
1093.0
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30
174
45
52
128
20
199
159
33
69
113
165
55
22

48
95
134
85
49
109
43
108

Callahan
Shinn
Deppe
Eagles
Meyer
Borisova
Uptagrafft
Roberts
Chao
Gagnon
Lacko
Salb
Everett
Brester
Anthony
Diefenderfer
Imig
Mumby
Harris
Dorn
Kostova
Dardas
Kostova

Rnk Comp Last
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94
77
17
96
162
160
6
57
131
218
50
207
11
192
62
180
117
153
60
212

189
121
222
137

169
78
13

188

140

220

186

141

Rose
Turner
Szarenski
Zins
Stover
Gray
Jones
Favour
Bickar
Beaman
Hurt
Owsley
Lutz
Zurek
Swartz
Kang
Shi
Wood
Berglee
Toole
Grover
Lightner
Figlia
Imig
Morales
Stajner
Hendrix
Sokolowski
Poole
Orvin
Abston
Duvall
Bunner
Reiter
Milan

First

Age Cat

D1

F1

USA Shooting 3xAir

December 3, 2006 Day 3

10m Air Pistol Women

First
Libby
Brenda
Heather
Kim
Teresa
Vladimira
Sandra
Cheryl
Avianna
Kylie

J Michelle
Tes
Michelle
Lauren
Courtney
Lauren
Kelsey
Marilyn
Caitlin
Katie
Kristina
Carlene
Elitsa

Age Cat
J2
\%
J2
\%
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1 U
J2
\%
J2
Jgl1 v
J3 Vv

D1
378
376
363
378
371
362
373
354
365
367
365
358
350
357
354
342
333
360
352
342
313
324
291

F1
96.9
92.1
97.5
98.0
96.3
98.6
93.0
97.0
95.9
91.0
97.4

88.4
95.3
95.8
90.6

89.9

USA Shooting 3xAir

December 3, 2006 Day 3

10m Air Pistol Men

First
Thomas
Jason
Daryl
Brian
Christopher
Richard
Christopher
Jeff
John
Brian
Dwaine
Cody
Anthony
John
Stephen
Richard
Jay
Anthony
Seth
Daniel
Lyman
Brad

F. Paul
Tyler
Ronald
Mario
Nathan
Adam
Bill
Jason
Charles
Buddy
Bradley
Joshua
Jon

Age Cat

Jl1 u
J1

D1
573
580
573
564
556
550
548
564
571
554
565
560
572
552
563
565
565
558
566
534
554
561
562
542
558
540
545
559
553
550
550
DNS
531
551
543

F1
97.8
102.4
97.4

100.2

97.0
97.2

97.4

100.0

911

95.1

T1

T1
474.9
468.1
460.5
476.0
467.3
460.6
466.0
451.0
460.9
458.0
462.4

438.4
452.3

449.8
432.6

431.9

T1
670.8
682.4
670.4

671.2

657.0
669.2

662.4

665.0

657.1

645.1

D2

D2
376
372
366
374
371
371
362
354
365
364
367
367
361
359
364
347
359
360
355
347
317
322
301

D2
581
572
571
573
558
559
560
563
579
569
567
567
566
569
564
562
567
564
558
536
554
554
556
545
538
549
551
555
563
553
543
554
520
555
538

F2 T2

F2 T2

96.8 472.8
91.0 463.0
97.5 463.5
97.0 471.0
95.5 466.5
97.9 468.9

90.8 444.8
93.5 458.5
95.6 459.6
97.1 464.1
95.4 462.4
95.7 456.7
91.9 450.9
98.1 462.1
91.7 438.7
90.6 449.6

F2 T2
101.4 682.4
96.9 668.9
100.6 671.6
97.4 670.4

98.0 677.0
99.6 668.6
94.8 661.8
97.7 664.7
96.6 662.6
95.0 664.0

96.5 641.5

93.3 646.3

SO

D3
381
377
376
376
374
370
369
367
367
366
366
362
361
360
355
354
349
348
348
336
330
318
286

D3
581
580
577
574
572
571
571
569
569
568
568
568
567
566
564
564
562
562
562
561
561
560
560
559
558
558
557
557
554
553
551
551
549
546
545

D3

F3

T3

Day 123

F12

Total
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204
103
223
92
73
36
183
149
27
154
184
40
196
42
217
44
175
139
105
25
118
163
126
150
15
142
76
157
176
129
215
61
104
171

Dardas
Shteyman
Obenour
Romei
Gorman
Corder
Hollen
Doucette
Babiuc
Poore
Nghiem
Daniels
Wickline
O'Connor
Stachitas
Dawson
Ha

Rabie
Seidler
Bromberger
Locatelli *
Brunetto
Meloy
Aliff
Bermel
Fletcher
Ware
Zachman
Simonson
Rogers
Ragay
Finke
Jones
Shannon

First
Matthew
Dmitriy
Brent
Roger
Ronald
Zach
Eric
Russell
Viad
Dick
Nghi
Eric
Carl

JP
Tucker
Richard
Paul
Ronald
Brady
Jeffrey
Steve
Anthony
Charles
Kevin
Douglas
Thomas
Kirk
Nicholas
Shane
Mark
Sean
Kevin
David
Marcus

Age Cat D1

Ji

Ji

J1

J2

J2

S

DIS

DIS

551
535
552
543
530
545
538
522
551
539
538
532
542
530
548
513
494
534
526
532
538
540
508
469
492
474
520
558
DNS
542
544
DNS
DNS

F1 T1

545.0

97.8 648.8

94.9 6429

95.6 639.6

D2
548
540
560
545
528
555
541
537
547
536
550
556
550
531
553
535
538
530
536
535
559
518
516
488
497
493
520
545
DNS
540
551
DNS
DNS

546 93.9 639.9 DNS

F2

90.2

97.4

98.0

dns

T2

645.2

644.4

651.0

551.0

SO
545
544
544
544
543
542
542
540
537
537
536
534
533
533
531
529
527
525
524
523
521
516
503
500
496
481

[eNeoNeoNeNoNoNoeNo)

D3

F3

T3

Day 123

F12

Total



